ICS 27.180
F 11

e N RS 36 R [ [E 5K s dE

GB/T 25390—2010

MAOZBEHAE KREFHRHY

Spheroidal graphite cast iron for wind turbine

2010-11-10 &% 2011-03-01 3£ 1#

AR SR R R R IR R,
T R bR M RO & B2

=)



GB/T 25390—2010

=
f[3
=]

R g | T 1
10 HIJ BRI T A5 cee e eee oo ere oo it ee st et et e e e e e e e e ] ()
B A CHORHPEISR) IR 5 H BLZEL PR 2 5 B LR 75 AR TR TR S BER v 11

© 0 N O Ul w N = e
(o2 GO GO SR



GB/T 25390—2010

][

Bl

AERUELE A T Ky & LA e 3 HLEE hoR 88 A7 S 20 L F2 5 L 07 40 0 AR 1R 55 05 0 4 R BESR A
R AT M AR W A SR, I B4 R A L SR L S TR A3 R R 44 B R A B 45 3K 2 % T KR EN 1563
(P& PR EN 12680-3: (E)(f51E @A BN 25 3 #F4r BR S 55 8 85 11 ) Fl EN 1369( %
RO EENEA.

A KR E BB 5 A K R R

A bR P E LR T B A 24 .

A bR i 4 XU B HE A3 R 22 5145 (SAC/T 500 IH |,

A Ao o A R BT L VTR — VA T IR A RN W U R T B KURE R B A A R FD L 4 RURR R
FRZA B AR B KU B A R B IR 2

AbRE R EE N ATE AN /N ARAKAE RN R I | E R AR



GB/T 25390—2010

RAZBHE IKEHEHKMH

1 SeHE

APRAERLE T AT A ML P Bk 28 B R A B9 B R R U 07 i R R RO s A L MY A
ASFRHETE F T X7 A BUALZE rb ol Bk 28 ik e i 10 2 1 CAn I e 48 LA il R 82 A7 RO 2l LA
AR IR

2 MesI AxH

B S R ) 2% G A A AR U B R TR AR AR I AR, LR T B B B SO, b S A
A6 BB OB 55 B8 1 1 A 250 BB TT RO AN 38 P T AR Bn o o AR 355 il AR 408 AR A o 8 B P 380 1) 4% 7 F
G815 A 30 8 S 9 S5 B AR o FLR AN VR B H A 04 51 SO/ F BB AR 38 B F AR o

GB/T 223.3~GB/T 223.74 8k & 400 i ik

GB/T 228 &)@tk FiRPMILK 7 (GB/T 228—2002,1S0 6892:1998(E) ,eqv)

GB/T 229 &)@tk H e b5 7 1% (GB/T 229-—2007,1SO 148-1:2006 , MOD)

GB/T 231.1~GB/T 231.3 & @A K E iK% (GB/T 231. 1~GB/T 231.3—2002,1SO 6506-1:
1999(E) ~ISO 6506-3:1999,eqv)

GB/T 1348 BRBHEHAF

GB/T 5611 #1&EARiE

GB/T 5612 45 F£R 1 (GB/T 5612-—2008,1S0O 15931:2004, MOD)

GB/T 6060. 1 FRIEARSEEE LA $3E3R M (GB/T 6060. 11997, eqv ISO 2632-3:1979)

GB/T 6414  # MR AZ 5PN TR % (GB/T 6414—1999,eqv ISO 8062:1994)

GB/T 7233 #5408 7 B 105 S i 8 P F 2 9 (GB/T 72331987 ,neq BS 6208:1982)

GB/T 9441 ERBHH KK

GB/T 9444 S5 UFREFKEI (GB/T 9444—2007,1S0 4986:1992,1DT)

GB/T 9445 LA A B %A% %2 S5IAUE(GB/ T 9445—2008,1SO 9712:2005,1DT)

GB/T 11351 #FH BN 2%

GB/T 11344 JoHiA M 43 ok X8 A ok ol 101 9 2 00 J&E 07 6 (GB/ T 11344—2008, ASTM E0797;
2005, MOD)

GB/T 15056 f#hi RmEHAE R e ik

JB/T 4009 il il 75 9\ 15 59 48 005 07

IJB/T 9219 BREEEEEL B8 A I E 7 ik
3 RiBFMEX

GB/T 5611 #fi 37 19 LA ST BN AR 15 F o Sk T A b fe
3.1

FkZ 5%k spheroidal graphite cast iron;ductile iron

BR AR 5 R R 2 BR AL A B L kRS o 1k 4 DL BRR AT SR AEAE L B A D SR BRI A AE
1Y) 55 B AT L




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all pages
     Trim: fix size 8.268 x 11.693 inches / 210.0 x 297.0 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20110315102749
       841.8898
       a4
       Blank
       595.2756
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     No
     475
     324
    
     None
     Up
     0.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Uniform
     0.0000
     Top
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

        
     17
     21
     20
     21
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





